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AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportations of BULLION and SPECIE registered
in the Week ended 14th March, 1900.

Countries from which
Imported.

Holland ... ..

Italy
United States of America ..
Mexico, Central and South

America (except Brazil),
and West Indies

Channel Islands
Cape of Good Hope
British East Indies

Other Countries

Aggregate of the Importations)
registered in the Week ...j

Declared Value of the said)
Importations >

Countries to which
Exported.

West Coast of Africa
China (including Hong Kong)
Mexico, Central and South

America (except Brazil),
and West Indies

British East Indies

Aggregate of the Exportations)
registered in the Week ...)

Declared Value of the said")
Exportations )

Imported into the United Kingdom.

GOLD.

Coin.

Ounces.
2,104

26,837
2,060
3,867 '
1,026

86
131
895

1,677

2,052
479

41,164

£
159,954

Bullion.

Ounces.

*372
• kt

• ••

1,317
6,657

"*39
1,262

23,286
154

33,087

£
133,747

Total.

Ounces.
2,104

26,837
2,432
3,867
1,026

1,353
6,788

895
1,716
1,262

25,338
633

74,251

£
293,701

SlLVEE.

Coin.

Ounces.
680

2,396

"2*37
198,990

16,700
• •

• •

*392

219,395

£
25,554

Bullion.

Ounces .

227,500

1,532,070

114,740

• ••

14,735

1,889,045

£
215,987

Total.

Ounces.
680

229*,896

"*237
1,731,060

131,440

• ••

14J735
392

2,108,440

£
241,541

Exported from the United Kingdom.

GOLD.

Coin.

British.

Ounces.

199

13,106
1,313
2,560

17,178

£
66,881

Foreign.

Ounces.

...

258

•>•

258

£
1,000

Bullion.

Ounces.

275

2,Too

2,675

£
11,052

Total.

Ounces.

275

258

199

13,106
1,313
4,960

20,111

£
78,933

SILVER.

Coin.

British.

Ounces.

23438
..

23,438

£
6,440

Foreign.

Ounces.

3,*016
8,700

375,*440

578^598
• ••

965,754

£
107,770

Bullion.

Ounces.
1618286

4,702
156,277
31,874

765,*246

53,*53l
12,820

2642236

£
325,486

Total.

Onnoep.
1618286

3,016
12,902

156,277
31,874
23,438

114C68J

632*,'l29
12,820

3631428

£
439,696

Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
March 15,1900.

T. J. P1TTAR,

Advertisement of Cancelling.
OTICE is hereby given, that the Chief

Registrar of Friendly Societies has, pur-
suant to s. 77 of the Friendly Societies Act, 1896,
by writing under his hand, dated the eighth day
of March, 1900, cancelled the Registry of the
Beck Hill Working Men's Club (Register No.
4431), held at 9, Manorley-lane, Buttershaw,
Bradford, in the county of York, at its request.

The Society (subject to the right of appeal given
by the said Act) ceases to enjoy the privileges of
a registered Society, but without prejudice to any
liability incurred by the Society, which may be
enforced against it as if such cancelling had not
taken place.

E. W. BRABEOOK, Chief Registrar.


