AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportations of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the Week ended 14th March, 1900.

	Imported into the United Kingdom.								
Countries from which Imported.	•	Gold.		Silver.					
	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.			
	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.			
Germany	2,104		2,104	680		680			
Holland	26,837		26,837	•••	1				
France	2,060	372	2,432	2,396	227,500	229,896			
Portugal	3,867	•••	3,867	•••					
Italy	1,026	•••	1,026	237	i	237			
United States of America Mexico, Central and South	•••	•••	•••	198,990	1,532,070	1,731,060			
America (except Brazil),									
and West Indies	36	1,317	1,353	16,700	114,740	131,440			
Brazil	131	6,657	6,788	,		101,110			
Channel Islands	895	***	895	***	•••	}			
Cape of Good Hope	1,677	39	1,716	•••					
British East Indies	***	1,262	1,262	•••					
Australasia	2,052	23,286	25,338		14,735	14,735			
Other Countries	479	154	633	392	•••	392			
Aggregate of the Importations registered in the Week	41,164	33,087	74,251	219,395	1,889,045	2,108,440			
Declared Value of the said	£	£	£	£	£	£			
Importations	159,954	133,747	293,701	25,554	215,987	241,541			

	Exported from the United Kingdom.									
Countries to which Exported,	Gold.				Silver.					
	Coin.		Bullion.	Total.	Coin.		Bullion.	Make 1		
	British.	Foreign.	вищон.	TODAL.	British.	Foreign.		Total.		
Russia Germany Holland France Portugal China (including Hong Kong) Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil), and West Indies Brazil British East Indies	Ounces 199 13,106 1,313 2,560	Ounces 258	Ounces 275 2,400	Ounces. 275 258 199 13,106 1,313 4,960	•••	3,016 8,700 	4,202 156,277 31,874	1618286 3,016 12,902 156,277		
Aggregate of the Exportations registered in the Week	17,178	258	2,675	20,111	23,438	965,754	12,820 	12,820 3631428		
Declared Value of the said Exportations	£ 66,881	£ 1,000	£ 11,052	£ 78,933	£ 6,440	£ 107,770	£ 325,486	£ 439,696		

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, March 15, 1900. T. J. PITTAR.

Advertisement of Cancelling.

NOTICE is hereby given, that the Chief Registrar of Friendly Societies has, pursuant to s. 77 of the Friendly Societies Act, 1896, by writing under his hand, dated the eighth day of March, 1900, cancelled the Registry of the Beck Hill Working Men's Club (Register No. 4431), held at 9, Manorley-lane, Buttershaw, Bradford, in the county of York, at its request.

The Society (subject to the right of appeal given by the said Act) ceases to enjoy the privileges of a registered Society, but without prejudice to any liability incurred by the Society, which may be enforced against it as if such cancelling had not taken place.

E. W. BRABROOK, Chief Registrar.